
KM Høgås klassisk 16/1 2016 

J 13 år  
1 Hanne Sløgedal Vindbjart IL 
2 Marie Rekeland Bjerkreim IL 
3 Frida Haugstad Kverneland IL 
 
J 14 år  
1 Eline Wiig Gjesdal IL 
2 Solfrid Espedal Bjerkreim IL 
3 Vilde Idland Gjesdal IL 
 
J 15 år 
1 Janne Tjørhom Asheim Sandnes IL 
2 Hedda Flemmen Holum Oddersjaa SSK 
3 Tuva Lislevand Oddersjaa SSK 
 
J 16 år 
1 Linn Ravndal Gjesdal IL 
2 Kristine Amundsen Oddersjaa SSK 
3 Kaja Ausland Oddersjaa SSK 
 
K 17 år  
1 Mari Folkvord Sandnes IL 
2 Mari Hetlesæther Hjelmeland IL 
3 Kristin Mestad Torridal IL 
 
K 18 år   
1 Sandra Vestly Sirevåg HSG/Sandnes IL 
2 Marie Frivold HSG/Oddersjaa SSK 
 
K 19/20 år  
1 Margit Wiberg HSG/Otra IL 
2 Lene Taugbøl Lomeland HSG/Gjesdal IL 
3 Kristin Hetlesæter Hjelmeland IL 
 
G 13 år  
1 Morten Kjetså Otra IL 
1 Vebjørn Salte Håland Kverneland IL 
3 Per Strand Hagenes Sandnes IL 
 
G 14 år  
1 Magnus Sørbø Gjerstad IL 
2 Henrik Svanajord Otra IL 
3 Syvert Senumstad Oddersjaa SSK 
 
G 15 år  
1 Martin Nevland Gjesdal IL 
2 Jakob Odland Bjerkreim IL 
3 Marius Bakke Søgne Sk 
 
G 16 år  
1 Marcus Homdrom Imås IL 
2 Bjørnar Kjesbu Fredvik Gjerstad IL 
3 Oskar Solberg Bjerkreim IL 
 
M 17 år  
1 Åsmund Wiberg HSG/Otra IL 
2 Ludvig Vartdal Oddersjaa SK 
3 Daniel Kaale Svela Gjesdal IL/Sirdal Ski 
 
M 18 år  
1 Sondre Ramse HSG/Otra IL 
2 Tobias Topp Sandvik HSG/Hjelmeland IL 
3 Svein Odland Bjerkreim IL/Sirdal Ski 
 
M 19/20 år  
1 Vebjørn Nerheim HSG/Suldal IL 
2 Henrik Fjellstad Vindbjart IL 
3 Eirik E. Frikstad Oddersjaa SSK/Sirdal Ski 
 
Menn senior  
1 Torgeir Nevland Gjesdal IL 
2 Tor Joar Ravndal Gjesdal IL 
3 Sondre Handeland Sauda IL 
 
Menn junior FH stående 
1 Thomas Karbøl Oxaal Sauda IL 
 

 

KM fristil Høgås 17/1 2016 

J 13 år 
1 Marie Rekeland Bjerkreim IL 
2 Hanne Sløgedal Vindbjart IL 
3 Frida Haugstad Kverneland Ski 
 
J 14 år    
1 Synnøve Austerå Kverneland Ski 
2 Cecilie W. Fone Gjerstad IL 
3 Eline Wiig Gjesdal IL 
 
J 15 år    
1 Ragnhild Aarekol Vindafjord IL 
2 Janne Tjørhom Aasheim Sandnes IL 
3 Tuva Lislevand Oddersjaa SSK 
 
J 16 år    
1 Linn Ravndal Gjesdal IL 
2 Emilie Holen Larsen Vindbjart IL 
3 Silje Hetland Helleland IL 
 
K 17 år    
1 Mari Folkvord Sandnes IL 
2 Mari Hetlesæter Hjelmeland IL 
3 Ingrid Nordbotten Sandnes IL 
 
K 18 år    
1 Siri Aas IL Gry 
 
K 19/20 år    
1 Margit Wiberg HSG/Otra IL 
2 Kristun Gudnadottir Hjelmeland IL 
3 Kristin Hetlesæter Hjelmeland IL 
 
G 13 år 
1 Vebjørn Salte Håland Kverneland IL 
2 Jonas Solberg Bjerkreim IL 
3 Thomas Linnebo Mollestad Oddersjaa SSK 
 
G 14 år    
1 Magnus Sørbø Gjerstad IL 
2 Mattias Stakkeland Knaben IL 
3 Henrik Svanajord Otra IL 
 
G 15 år    
1 Martin Nevland Gjesdal IL 
2 Jakob Odland Bjerkreim IL 
3 Marius Bakke Søgne Sk 
 
G 16 år    
1 Marcus Homdrom Imås IL 
2 Oskar Solberg Bjerkreim IL 
3 Trond Hauklien Oddersjaa SSK 
   
M 17 år    
1 Daniel Kaale Svela Gjesdal IL/Sirdal Ski 
2 Ludvig Vartdal Oddersjaa SK  
3 Thor Arild Aas IL Gry 
   
M 18 år    
1 Svein Odland Bjerkreim IL/Sirdal Ski 
2 Torje Usland Dahl Marnardal IL 
3 Magnus Gjerstad Knutsen Imås IL 
   
M 19/20 år    
1 Espen Uldal Birkenes IL 
2 Øystein Nordbotten Sandnes IL 
3 Henrik Fjellstad Vindbjart IL 
   
Menn senior    
1 Sondre Handeland Sauda IL 
2 Torgeir Nevland Gjesdal IL 
3 Bent Inge Bakke Søgne SK 
 
Menn junior FH stående 
1 Thomas Karbøl Oxaal Sauda IL 
 
 
 
 
 
 



KM Sprint fristil Feed 5/3 2016 

J 13 år 
1 Marie Rekeland Bjerkreim IL 
2 Marie Gjedrem Bjerkreim IL 
3 Ane Hjørungdal Vika Hjelmeland IL 
3 Hanne Sløgedal Vindbjart IL 
 
J 14 år    
1 Solfrid Espedal Bjerkreim IL 
2 Eline Wiig Gjesdal IL 
3 Synnøve Austerå Kverneland Ski 
 
J 15 år    
1 Ragnhild Aarekol Vindafjord IL 
2 Siri Årsvoll Undheim Figgjo IL 
3 Janne Tjørhom Aasheim Sandnes IL 
 
J 16 år    
1 Linn Ravndal Gjesdal IL 
2 Emilie Holen Larsen Vindbjart IL 
3 Jehudit Svaland Vindbjart IL 
 
K 17 år    
1 Mari Folkvord Sandnes IL 
 
K 19/20 år    
1 Margit Wiberg HSG/Otra IL 
2 Kristun Gudnadottir Hjelmeland IL 
 
G 13 år 
1 Morten Kjetså Otra IL 
2 Vebjørn Salte Håland Kverneland IL 
3 Per Strand Hagenes Sandnes IL 
 
G 14 år    
1 Magnus Sørbø Gjerstad IL 
2 Mattias Stakkeland Knaben IL 
3 Frode Berland Sandnes IL 
 
G 15 år    
1 Jakob Odland Bjerkreim IL 
2 Martin Nevland Gjesdal IL 
3 Per Hetland Strand Sandnes IL 
 
G 16 år    
1 Marcus Homdrom Imås IL 
2 Håvard Jårvik Djuve Sauda IL 
3 Bjørnar Kjesbu Fredvik Gjerstad IL 
   
M 17 år    
1 Daniel Kaale Svela Gjesdal IL/Sirdal Ski 
2 Olav Rysstad Røed Sandnes IL  
3 Thomas Tjåland Matningsdal IL 
   
M 18 år    
1 Svein Odland Bjerkreim IL/Sirdal Ski 
2 Øyvind Opdahl Viga Hjelmeland IL 
3 Torje Usland Dahl Marnardal IL 
   
M 19/20 år    
1 Markus Ims Skåland Sandnes IL 
2 Vetle Årsvoll Undheim Figgjo IL 
3 Eivind Nygård Sandnes IL 
   
Menn senior    
1 Stig Morten Nerheim Suldal IL 
2 Terje Aarekol Vindafjord IL 
3 Dagfinn Lie Vindbjart IL 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KM rulleski Hovden 24/9 2016 
 
J 13 år 
1 Oda Ertzeid Gjerstad IL 
2 Hedda Opdahl Viga Hjelmeland IL 
3 Sigrid Odland Paulsen Bjerkreim IL 
 
J 14 år    
1 Karen Skjæveland Bjerkreim IL 
2 Marie Rekeland Bjerkreim IL 
3 Carina Due Kverneland Ski 
3 Maria Gjedrem Bjerkreim IL 
 
J 15 år    
1 Synnøve Austerå Kverneland Ski 
2 Celine Karin Staurland Staavi Stavanger Skiklubb 
3 Eline Wiig Gjesdal IL 
 
J 16 år    
1 Ragnhild Aarekol Vindafjord IL 
2 Tuva Lislevand Oddersjaa SSK 
3 Ingeborg Kristensen Hoftun Suldal IL 
 
K 17 år    
1 Linn Ravndal Gjesdal IL 
2 Emilie Holen Larsen Vindbjart IL 
3 Kristine Amundsen Oddersjaa SSK 
 
K 18 år    
1 Elin Uppstad Valle IL 
2 Mari Folkvord Sandnes IL 
 
K 19/20 år    
1 Oda Nevland Bjerkreim IL 
2 Nora Lian Aarrestad Sandnes IL 
 
G 13 år 
1 Einar Grindheim Otra IL 
2 Nils Olav Røed Otra IL 
3 Magnus Bjerkreim Gjesdal IL 
 
G 14 år 
1 Vebjørn Salte Håland Kverneland IL 
2 Thomas Linnebo Mollestad Oddersjaa SSK 
3 Hans Lossius Oddersjaa SSK 
 
G 15 år    
1 Henrik Svanajord Otra IL 
2 Mattias Stakkeland Knaben IL 
3 Mathias Hegre Sirdal Skilag 
 
G 16 år    
1 Martin Nevland Gjesdal IL 
2 Jakob Odland Bjerkreim IL 
3 Tor Olav Svaland Birkenes IL 
 
G 17 år    
1 Marcus Homdrom Imås IL 
2 Oskar Solberg Bjerkreim IL 
3 Kristoffer Sælen Imås IL 
   
M 18 år    
1 Aron Åkre Rysstad Valle IL 
2 Åsmund Wiberg Otra IL 
3 Erik Vehus Hovden Spkl. 
   
M 19-20 år    
1 Sondre Ramse Otra IL 
2 Håvard Mannsåker Sandnes IL 
2 Tobias Topp Sandvik Hjelmeland IL 
    
Menn senior    
1 Tor Joar Ravndal Gjesdal IL 
2 Tor Jøran Ravndal Gjesdal IL 
3 Ola Martin Øverland Sauda IL 
 
Menn 18 år FH stående 
1 Thomas Karbøl Oxaal Sauda IL 

 
 


